Annexure-7

Name of the Corporate Debtor: MANJEERA CONSTRUCTIONS LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 18.07.2023; List of Creditors : 21.08.2023 (Version-2)

List of Operati Creditors ( Dues)
Details of Claimant Date of Claim received Details of Claims Admitted Amount of . 3
SINo. - - GOt oidaln - % of votingsharein | contingent Amount of any mutual dues,| Amount n_f Claim under Amount of claim not Remarks, if any
Department Government | Date of receipt (Amount Claimed I Nature of claim | Whether related party? CoC claim that may be set off Verification admitted
Employees State
1 The Deputy Director Insurance 31-07-2023 784.00 784.00 Un Secured No NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL
Corporation
Total 784.00 784.00 NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL




